
Cats Universe e.V.
Alarichstraße 36
44803 Bochum

Tel.: +49(234) 96644661
Mobil:+49 1575 0273104

E-Mail/PAYPAL: vorstand@cats-universe.de
Bank: Postbank
IBAN: DE35 4307 0061 0077 9009 00
BIC: PBNKDEFFXXX

Bank: Deutsche Bank
IBAN: DE35 4307 0061 0077 9009 00
BIC: DEUTDEDE430

Information about Cat

Cat owner

Titel: Name: Born.:
Colour:

Race:
Reg.No.:
Chip:

Deck datum:
Li�er datum:

Name: First name: Member No.:
Postcode: Town:Street:

Phone.: Date, Signature:

Information about the stud

Stud owner

Titel: Name: Born.:
Colour:
Race:

Reg.No.:
Chip:

Name: first name: Member No.:
postcode: Town:Street:

phone.: Date, Signature:

Own stud?
yes no

If „NO“ fill out
information
about stud owner.

Yes No
Yes No

Nr. Name Colour/Code Race Chip m/f laminated Breeding?
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8

Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No

about the litter
Wurf datum:

The association must receive the li�er report no later than 8 weeks after the birth!

The application for pedigrees can be submi�ed later.

Date:_______________ Signature:
________________________


